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Alabama Board of Court Reporting
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME:

Alabama Board of Court Reporting

RULE NO. & TITLE:

257-X-3-.06 Renewal
INTENDED ACTION:

To amend Rules and Regulations

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSE_D ACTION:

The late renewal period is being extended from 60 days to six months.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS:

Written comments, views, or arguments will be received by the Alabama Board of
Court Reporting until 4:30 p.m. on May 13, 2010. Comments should be directed
to Paula McCaleb, Executive Director, at P.O. Box 240066, Montgomery, AL
36124, or via fax at 334.215.7231. A public hearing will be held at 9:00 a.m. on
May 14, 2010 at 2011 Berry Chase Place Montgomery, AL 36117.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:

May 14, 2010

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

Brandy L. Isenhour
334-215-7233

/) 7
M7Caleb, Exebutive Director



